

Lone Star Governance (LSG) State Workshop



Leadership Opportunity benefiting

- New and existing school board members
- Superintendents
- District leadership teams

The intention of Lone Star Governance is to provide a continuous improvement framework for governing teams (Boards in collaboration with their Superintendents) that choose and commit to intensively focus on improving student outcomes.

This workshop is open to full team of eight, Quorum of the Board, or to Superintendents and individual trustees in need of Lone Star Governance training as remaining trustees have previously completed the Lone Star Governance training.

For questions on attendance, cost, or to be considered as an observer, please contact Dave Plymale for registration.

WORKSHOP LEADER DAVE PLYMALE



PLACE

Ralls ISD Administration Building 1082 4th Street Ralls, TX. 79357

DATE/TIME

Friday December 6 & Saturday December 7, 2024 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

For More Information Contact:
Dave Plymale
512.393.9835
dplymale@inspireleadership.us